Knutstorp

Sunday
Blue 1230-1250

Practice started at 12:22:18

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/10/2014 12:30 .

_

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 1:12.908 +1.037 .2:30:02.485 1 12:27:29.115
(59) Alex Schacht 3 1:13.827 +1.956 2:31:16.312 2 1:16.616 +1.985 12:28:45.731
T 2:32:30.890 4 1:14.818 +2.947 2:32:31.130 3 1:16.051 +1.420 12:30:01.782
2 1:06.233 +1317 2:33:37.123 5 1:12.345 +0474 .2:33:43.475 4 1:17.121 +2490 12:31:18.903
3 1:07.569 +2.653 2:34:44.692 6 1:14.217 +2.346 2:34:57.692 5 1:16.471 +1.840 12:32:35.374
4 1:06.953 +2.037 2:35:51.645 7 1:11.871 -2:36:09.563 6 1:15.680 +1.049 12:33:51.054
5 1:09.192 +4276 2:37:00.837 8 1:12.357 +0486 2:37:21.920 7 1:15.209 +0578 12:35:06.263
6 1:07.207 +2.291 2:38:08.044 9 1:14.823 +2952 2:38:36.743 8 1:15.483 +0.852 12:36:21.746
7 1:11.647 +6.731 2:39:19.691 10 1:16.948 +5.077 2:39:53.691 9 1:14.721 +0.090 12:37:36.467
8 1:04.916 2:40:24.607 11 1:16.043 +4.172 2:41:09.734 10 1:14.631 12:38:51.098
9 1:06.247 +1.331 2:41:30.854 12 1:12.236 +0.365 2:42:21.970 11 1:16.850 +2.219 12:40:07.948
10 1:12.191 +7.275 2:42:43.045 13 1:12.180 +0.309 -2:43:34.150 12 1:29.752 +15.121 12:41:37.700
11 1:07.498 +2.582 2:43:50.543 13 1:48.463 +33.832 12:43:26.163
(193) Anders Greenvold Jensen
(86) Klaus Jensen 1 -2:33:20.747 (296) Christian Pedersen
T 2.28.56.722 2 1:14.298 +2.089 .2:34:35.045 1 12:28:00.251
2 1:15.858 +6.921 2:30:12.580 3 1:14.823 +2614 2:35:49.868 2 1:18.318 +3.555 12:29:18.569
3 1:10.460 +1523 2:31:23.040 4 1:16.974 +4.765 2:37:06.842 3 1:15.452 +0.689 12:30:34.021
4 1:14.256 +5319 2:32:37.2% 5 1:13.936 +1.727 -2:38:20.778 4 1:14.763 12:31:48.784
5 1:11.620 +2.683 2:33:48.916 6 1:15.703 +3494 -2:39:36.481 5 1:16.536 +1.773 12:33:05.320
6 1:11.397 +2460 2:35:00.313 7 1:12.661 +0.452 2:40:49.142 6 1:29.946 +15.183 12:34:35.266
7 1:10.433 +1.49 2:36:10.746 8 1:12.209 2:42:01.351 7 3:36.512 +2:21.749 12:38:11.778
8 1:10.858 +1.921 2:37:21.604 9 1:13.099 +0.890 2:43:14.450 8 1:17.120 +2.357 12:39:28.898
9 1:12.918 +3.981 2:38:34.522 9 1:15.635 +0.872 12:40:44.533
10 1:11.816 +2.879 2:39:46.338 (465) Séren Bak 10 1:15.270 +0.507 12:41:59.803
11 1:10.963 +2.026 2:40:57.301 1 2:29:44.708 11 1:15.279 +0.516 12:43:15.082
12 1:09.816 +0.879 2:42:07.117 2 1:18.900 +6.566 -2:31:03.608
13 1:08.937 2:43:16.054 3 1:16.322 +3.988 2:32:19.930 (195) Anders Adelbég
4 1:13.726 +1.392 2:33:33.656 1 12:28:56.142
(348) Victor Weywadt 5 1:15.923 +3.589 2:34:49.579 2 1:16.468 +1.352 12:30:12.610
T 2:27:21.052 6 1:15.998 +3.664 -2:36:05.577 3 1:15.622 +0.506 12:31:28.232
2 1:12.827 +2681 2:28:33.879 7 1:14.713 +2379 :2:37:20.290 4 1:16.863 +1747 12:32:45.095
3 1:12.379 +2233 2:29:46.258 8 1:16.482 +4.148 -2:38:36.772 5 1:17.763 +2.647 12:34:02.858
4 1:14.512 +4.366 2:31:00.770 9 1:18.731 +6.397 .2:39:55.503 6 1:15.116 12:35:17.974
5 1:11.510 +1.364 2:32:12.280 10 1:14.812 +2478 2:41:10.315 7 1:16.061 +0.945 12:36:34.035
6 1:11.017 +0871 2:33:23.297 u 1:12.334 2:42:22.649 8 1:26.071 +10.955 12:38:00.106
7 1112236 +2.090 2:34:35.533 12 1:12.709 +0.375 2:43:35.358
8 1:12.147 +2.001 .2:35:47.680 (46) Michael Br¥ndgaard
9 1:11.485 +1339 2:36:59.165 (456) Per Poulsen T 12:28:00.732
10 1:11.089 +0.943 2:38:10.254 1 -2:30:41.030 2 1:19.339 +3.100 12:29:20.071
11 1:11.497 +1.351 2:39:21.751 2 1:12.593 2:31:53.623 3 1:16.239 12:30:36.310
12 1:11.093 +0.947 2:40:32.844 3 1:16.833 +4.240 -2:33:10.456 4 1:16.302 +0.063 12:31:52.612
13 1:10.146 2:41:42.990 4 1:13.344 +0.751 2:34:23.800 5 1:17.825 +1.586 12:33:10.437
14 1:12.553 +2407 2:42:55.543 5 1:14.030 +1437 -2:35:37.830 6 1:29.691 +13.452 12:34:40.128
15 1:11.934 +1788 2:44:07.477 6 1:12.716 +0.123 2:36:50.546
7 1:19.784 +7.191 12:38:10.330 (602) Séren Fink-Jakobsen
(698) Frederik Hansen 8 3:49.919 +2:37.326 2:42:00.249 1 [2:31:00.837
2:28:56.311 9 1:13.223 +0.630 2:43:13.472 2 1:20.017 +2.527 12:32:20.854
2 1:14.983 +3.863 2:30:11.294 3 1:19.600 +2.110 12:33:40.454
3 1:11.120 2:31:22.414 (555) Max Méller 4 1:20.879 +3389 12:35:01.333
4 1:13.059 +1.939 2:32:35.473 1 -2:27:40.552 5 1:19.729 +2.239 12:36:21.062
5 1:12.920 +1.800 2:33:48.393 2 1:15.892 +3021 -2:28:56.444 6 1:19.678 +2.188 12:37:40.740
6 1:24.853 +13.733 2:35:13.246 3 1:12.871 2:30:09.315 7 1:17.989 +0499 12:38:58.729
4 1:13.284 +0413 2:31:22.599 8 1:18.434 +0.944 12:40:17.163
(72) Bérge Kristoffersen 5 1:14.894 +2.023 2:32:37.493 9 1:17.490 12:41:34.653
T 2:29:25.191 6 1:14.079 +1.208 2:33:51.572 10 1:18.465 +0975 12:42:53.118
2 1:13.819 +2432 2:30:39.010 7 1:14.859 +1.988 -2:35:06.431 1 1:18.499 +1.009 12:44:11.617
3 1:13.427 +2.040 2:31:52.437 8 1:15.784 +2913 2:36:22.215
4 1:13.060 +1673 2:33:05.497 9 1:14.413 +1.542 :2:37:36.628 (94) Nanna Husted
5 1:11.576 +0.189 2:34:17.073 10 1:14.792 +1.921 2:38:51.420 T 12:29:30.525
6 1:12.890 +1.503 2:35:29.963 11 1:14.838 +1.967 2:40:06.258 2 1:34.353 +15.802 12:31:04.878
7 1:11.387 2:36:41.350 12 1:15.729 +2.858 2:41:21.987 3 1:32.522 +13.971 12:32:37.400
8 1:12.612 +1.225 2:37:53.962 13 1:15.614 +2.743 2:42:37.601 4 1:32.384 +13.833 12:34:09.784
14 1:25.373 +12.502 2:44:02.974 5 1:27.751 +9.200 12:35:37.535
(28) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 6 1:31.038 +12.487 12:37:08.573
T 2:28:49.577 (369) Niels Erik Storgaard 7 1:25.622 +7.071 12:38:34.195
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
8 1:21.495 +2944 2:39:55.690
9 1:27.687 +9.136 2:41:23.377
10 1:27.238 +8.687 2:42:50.615
11 1:18.551 2:44:09.166
(19) Rie Debel
2:29:30.917
2 1:34.305 +8.996 2:31:05.222
3 4:32.642 +3:07.333 2:35:37.864
4 1:30.513 +5.204 2:37:08.377
5 1:25.329 +0.020 2:38:33.706
6 1:25.309 2:39:59.015
7 1:25.437 +0.128 2:41:24.452
8 1:43.745 +18.436 2:43:08.197
1 2:29:53.531
2 1:25.638 +0.087 2:31:19.169
3 1:26.551 +1.000 2:32:45.720
4 1:26.251 +0.700 2:34111.971
5 1:27.594 +2043 2:35:39.565
6 1:29.547 +3.99 2:37:09.112
7 1:27.412 +1.861 2:38:36.524
8 1:26.837 +1.286 2:40:03.361
9 1:25.551 2:41:28.912
10 1:29.820 +4.269 2:42:58.732
11 1:30.641 +5.090 2:44:29.373
(143) Simon Jespersen
1 2:27:54.573
2 1:29.807 2:29:24.380
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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